
 
 
 
 

 

CLASS START END 

Morning Sign-In 7:30 8:10 

Morning Energize 8:20 8:50 

1st Period 9:00 9:45 

2nd Period 9:50 10:35 

Snack 10:40 10:50 

3rd Period 10:55 11:40 

4th Period 11:45 12:30 

Lunch 
Quiet Period  

12:35 
12:45 

1:25 
1:00 

5th Period 1:30 2:15 

6th Period 2:20 3:05 

7th Period 3:10 3:55 

Afternoon Activity  4:15 5:15 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Monday Class Schedule 
 



 

 

 

 

CLASS START END 

Morning Sign-In 7:30 8:10 

Morning Energize 8:20 8:50 

2nd Period 9:00 10:15 

Tutorial 10:20 10:45 

4th Period 10:50 12:05 

Lunch 

Quiet Period  
12:10 
12:20 

12:55 
12:35 

6th Period 1:00 2:15 

Townhall/Council 2:30 3:35 

Afternoon Activities 4:00 5:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday/Thursday Class Schedule 
 



 
 
 
 

CLASS START END 

Morning Sign-In 7:30 8:10 

Morning Energize 
Weds. Club meetings & 
Energize 

8:20 8:50 

1st Period 9:00 10:15 

Tutorial 10:20 10:45 

3rd Period 10:50 12:05 

Lunch 

Weds. Faculty Meeting  
Fri. Quiet Period  

12:10 
12:15 
12:20 

12:55 
12:50 
12:35 

5th Period  1:00 2:15 

7th Period 2:20  3:35 

Afternoon Activities 4:00  5:15 

 

Wednesday/Friday Class Schedule 
 


