BELANAU SCHOOL

Monday Class Schedule

CLASS	START	END
Morning Sign-In	7:30	8:10
Morning Energize	8:20	8:50
1st Period	9:00	9:45
2nd Period	9:50	10:35
Snack	10:40	10:50
3rd Period	10:55	11:40
4th Period	11:45	12:30
Lunch Quiet Period	12:35 12:45	1:25 1:00
5th Period	1:30	2:15
6th Period	2:20	3:05
7th Period	3:10	3:55
Afternoon Activity	4:15	5:15

BEELANAU SCHOOL

Tuesday/Thursday Class Schedule

CLASS	START	END
Morning Sign-In	7:30	8:10
Morning Energize	8:20	8:50
2nd Period	9:00	10:15
Tutorial	10:20	10:45
4th Period	10:50	12:05
Lunch Quiet Period	12:10 12:20	12:55 12:35
6th Period	1:00	2:15
Townhall/Council	2:30	3:35
Afternoon Activities	4:00	5:15

EELANAU SCHOOL

Wednesday/Friday Class Schedule

CLASS	START	END
Morning Sign-In	7:30	8:10
Morning Energize Weds. Club meetings & Energize	8:20	8:50
1st Period	9:00	10:15
Tutorial	10:20	10:45
3rd Period	10:50	12:05
Lunch Weds. Faculty Meeting Fri. Quiet Period	12:10 12:15 12:20	12:55 12:50 12:35
5th Period	1:00	2:15
7th Period	2:20	3:35
Afternoon Activities	4:00	5:15